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Building Official:  
Name: Luke Tillema  
Ph: 701-857-4102   
E-mail: luke.tillema@minotnd.gov 
 
Senior Inspector:  
Name: Gage DeGroot  
Ph: 701-857-4102   

E-mail: gage.degroot@minotnd.gov 

  
Fire Chief:  
Name: Kelli Kronschnabel  
Ph: 701-857-4740   

E-mail: kelli.kronschnabel@minotnd.gov 
 
Fire Inspector:  
Name: Robby Brown 

Ph: 701-857-4102   

E-mail: robby.brown@minotnd.gov 
 
Planning Department:  
Name/Title: Brian Billingsley/Development Director   

Name/Title: Doug Diedrichsen/Principle Planner  
Name/Title: Dan Falconer/Planner Assistant 
Ph: 701-857-4122   

E-mail: brian.billingsley@minotnd.gov 

E-mail: doug.diedrichsen@minotnd.gov 

E-mail: dan.falconer@minotnd.gov 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Permit Technician:  
Name: Michelle Kimball  
Ph: 701-857-4102   

E-mail: michelle.kimball@minotnd.gov 

 
Building Inspectors:  
Name/Title: Mike Murphy/Residential Inspector  
Name/Title: Tony Stewart/Commercial Inspector  

Ph: 701-857-4102   

E-mail: mike.murphy@minotnd.gov 

E-mail: tony.stewart@minotnd.gov 

   
Commercial Plan Reviewer:  
Name: Gerald Heizelman  
Ph: 701-857-4102   

E-mail: gerald.heizelman@minotnd.gov 

 

Mechanical Inspector:  
Name: Owen Kilichowski  
Ph: 701-857-4102   

E-mail: owen.kilichowski@minotnd.gov 

  
Plumbing Inspector:  
Name: Duran Bischof  
Ph: 701-857-4102   

E-mail: duran.bischof@minotnd.gov 

  
NDSEB/ City Electrical Inspector:  
Name: Kevin Huber  
Ph: 701-319-7221  

E-mail: ndseb8@nd.gov 
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